& LIQUEURS

Aperol

Apple Sourz

Archers Peach

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cherry Marnier
Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto
Drambuie

Frenet Branca
Goldschlager

Grand Marnier
Jagermeister

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Luxardo Sambuca Black
Luxardo Sambuca White
Malibu

Midori Melon

Pernod

Pimm’s

Southern Comfort
Southern Comfort Black
Tia Maria

11.0%
15.0%
23.0%
17.0%
40.0%
40.0%
24.0%
40.0%
38.0%
43.5%
40.0%
40.0%
20.0%
38.0%
38.0%
21.0%
20.0%
24.0%
18.0%
32.0%
40.0%
20.0%

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.50

o  TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold 40.0% £4.50
Patron Silver 40.0% £8.00
Patron X0 40.0% £8.00

VERMOUTH & PORT

Cinzano Blanco 15.0% £4.50
Martini Extra Dry 15.0% £4.50
Martini Rosso 15.0% £4.50
Otima Port 10yr 20.0% £4.50
Regal Rogue Bold Red 16.5% £4.50
Regal Rogue Daring Dry 18.0% £4.50
Regal Rogue Lively White 16.5% £4.50

MOCKTAILS
COCKTAILS

Please request full list

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT /

01195
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o
BOURBON
Ardbeg 10yr. 40.0% £6.00 Bulleit Bourbon 43.0% £5.00
Auchentoshen Three Wood 40.0% £6.50 Buffalo Trace 45.0% £5.00
Balvenie Double wood 40.0% £5.00 Four Roses Single Barrel 40.0% £6.00
Balvenie Signature 12yr. 40.0% £5.50 Four Roses Small Batch 45.0% £5.00
Balvenie Single Barrel 15yr. 40.0% £8.00 Four Roses Yellow Label 40.0% £5.00
Bell's 40.0% £5.00 Gentleman Jack 42.0% £6.00
Bowmore 12yr. 40.0% £5.50 Jack Daniel's 40.0% £4.50
Bowmore Sherrycask 15yr. 40.0% £7.00 Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 470% £7.00
Bushmills 10yr. 43.0% £550 Jim Beam Black Label 40.0% £5.00
Bushmills Black Bush 43.0% £5.00 Knob Creek 50.0% £5.50
Bushmills Original 40.0% £5.00 Maker's Mark 45.0% £5.00
Cragganmore 12yr. 40.0% £5.00 Woodford Reserve 40.0% £5.50
The Dalmore 12yr. 40.0% £6.50
The Dalmore 18yr. 43.0% £14.00
Dalwhinnie 15yr. 40.0% £6.50
Glenfiddich 12yr. 40.0% £5.50 .
Glenkinchie 12yr. 40.0% £5.00 =
Glenlivet 12yr. 40.0% £5.00 é COGNAC & CALVADOS
Glenmorangie Highland Malt 10yr. 40.0% £5.00 & ARMAGNAC
Isle of Jura Superstition 40.0% £5.00
J&B Rare 40.0% £5.00 Courvoisier VS 40.0% £5.00
Jameson 40.0%  £5.00 Daron X0 Calvados 40.0% £15.00
Jameson Redbreast 42.0% £6.50 Hennessy 40.0% £550
Johnnie Walker Gold 40.0% £12.00 Martel VS 400% F£450
Johnnie Walker Red 40.0% £4.50 Remy Martin VSOP 400% £550
Lagavulin Islay Malt 16 yr. 43.0% £6.50 Remy Martin X0 40.0% £15.00
Laphroaig Islay Malt 10yr. 43.0% £6.50
The Macallan Gold 10yr. 40.0% £5.50
Rittenhouse Straight Rye 40.0% £4.50
Talisker 10yr. 458% £6.50

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT /

01195



5 GIN =) RUM
Arbikie, Kirsty’s 43.0% £5.50 Bacardi 8yr 40.0% £5.50
Beefeater 24 40.0% £5.50 Bacardi Superior 37.5% £4.50
Bombay Sapphire 40.0% £5.00 Captain Morgan 37.0% £4.50
Gordon’s Pink 37.5% £5.00 Captain Morgan'’s Spiced 35.0% £4.50
Haymons of London 41.2% £5.00 Element 8 Golden 40.0% £5.50
Hendricks 40.0% £5.50 Element 8 Spiced 40.0% £550
Martin Millers 40.0% £5.00 Goslings Black Seal 40.0% £5.00
Monkey 47 470% £6.00 Havana Afiejo 3 Afios 40.0% £5.00
No 3 London 46.0% £5.50 Havana Afiejo 7 Afios 40.0% £6.50
Pinkster 375% £5.50 Koko Kanu 375% £5.00
Plymouth 41.2% £5.00 Mount Gay X0 42.0% £6.50
Silent Pool 43.0% £5.50 Plantation Nicaragua 1998 42.0% £5.50
Sipsmith Sloe 29.0% £5.00 Plantation Panama 2000 42.0% £6.00
Tanqueray 10 40.0% £5.50 Plantation Trinidad 2000 45.0% £6.00
Tanqueray 431% £4.50 Plantation White Rum Three Stars 41.2% £5.00
Plantation X0 20th Anniversary 40.0% £7.00
Sagatiba Cachaca 38.0% £4.50
VODKA Sailor Jerry Spiced 40.0% £5.00
42 Below 40.0% £5.50
Belvedere 40.0% £5.50
Chase English 40.0% £5.50
Ciroc 40.0% £6.00
Crystal Head 40.0% £5.50
Grey Goose 40.0% £5.50
Ketel One 40.0% £5.00
New Amsterdam 37.5% £5.50
Stolichnaya Elite 40.0% £12.00
Stolichnaya Red 40.5% £4.50
Tito's 40.0% £5.00
U'luvka 40.0% £6.00
Zokorvich 1917 40.0% £6.00

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT /

01195



@ DRAUGHT

& BOTTLED BEER

PINT HALF
Singha 50% £6.00 £3.00
Crate Lager 47% £6.00  £3.00
Crate Pale Ale 45% £6.00 £3.00
Guinness 44%  £6.00 £3.00

ﬁ" SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola £2.50
Diet Coke £2.50
Lemonade £2.50
Franklin and Sons Tonic £2.50
Franklin and Sons Ginger Ale £2.50
Franklin and Sons Bitter Lemon £2.50
Franklin and Sons Soda Water £2.50
Franklin and Sons Ginger Beer £2.50
Red Bull (250ml) £3.00
Apple Juice £2.00
Cranberry Juice £2.00
Orange Juice £2.00
Pineapple Juice £2.00
Life Spring water (500ml) £2.00
All Mixers (200ml) £2.00

Becks 275ml 50% £4.50
Becks Blue (non-alcoholic) 0.05% £4.50
Singha 50% £5.00
Peroni 47%  £5.00
Sol 44%  £5.00
Meantime London Lager 45% £5.00
Hop House Lager 5.0% £6.00
Leffe Blond 6.6% £6.50

& BOTTLED ALES
Meantime Pale Ale 50% £5.00
Brewdog Punk IPA 56%  £6.00
Sierra Nevada 5.6%  £6.00
Crate Session IPA 6.0%  £6.50

A - BOTTLED CIDER

fe
Magners Irish Cider 330m| 45%  £5.00
Rekorderlig Apple 45%  £6.50
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 40% £6.50
Rekorderlig Pear 45%  £6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime 40% £6.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berry 40% £6.50

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT /

01195



WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE ﬁ CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Rometta, Trebbiano IGT Rubicone £23.00 Ruggeri, NV Prosecco Brut, Argeo 11.0% £40.00
Tooma River, Reserve Chardonnay £25.00 Hattingley Valley 12.0% £55.00
Maison Saturnin Grenach Blanc £27.50 Laurent Perrier Brut NV 12.0% £70.00
Yealands, Land Made Sauvignon Blanc £29.00 Laurent Perrier Rose 12.0% £90.00
Ken Forrester, Petit Chenin Blanc £30.00 Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle 12.0% £165.00
)
RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE </  WINE BY THE GLASS
Rometta, Sangiovese IGT Rubicone £23.00 Rometta, Trebbiano IGT Rubicone \White 175ml  £6.00
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao £26.00 Tooma Rive, Reserve Chardonnay White 175ml  £6.50
Canyon Road Merlot £28.00 Rometta, Sangiovese IGT Rubicone Red 175ml  £6.00
Don David Malbec, El Esteco £29.00 Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao Red 175ml . £7.00
Fleurie Millesime Cave de Fleurie £35.00 Vinamar Rosé Rose 175ml  £6.00
Ken Forrester, Merlot Reserve £39.00 Ruggeri, NV Prosecco Brut, Argeo  Sparkling  125ml  £8.00
@
ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE X~ . BARSNACKS
7 o,
Vinamar Rosé £23.00 Real Crisps (359)
Spy Valley Pinot Noir £30.00 Nobby’s Nuts (50g)
Whispering Angel £38.00

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT /

01195



