

# DRINKS



### LIQUEURS

Aperol	11.0%	£4.50
Apple Sourz	15.0%	£4.50
Archers Peach	23.0%	£4.50
Bailey's Irish Cream	17.0%	£4.50
Cherry Marnier	40.0%	£4.50
Cointreau	40.0%	£4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	24.0%	£4.50
Drambuie	40.0%	£4.50
Frenet Branca	38.0%	£4.50
Goldschlager	43.5%	£4.50
Grand Marnier	40.0%	£4.50
Jagermeister	40.0%	£4.50
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	20.0%	£4.50
Luxardo Sambuca Black	38.0%	£4.50
Luxardo Sambuca White	38.0%	£4.50
Malibu	21.0%	£4.50
Midori Melon	20.0%	£4.50
Pernod	24.0%	£4.50
Pimm's	18.0%	£4.50
Southern Comfort	32.0%	£4.50
Southern Comfort Black	40.0%	£5.00
Tia Maria	20.0%	£4.50



### TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold	40.0%	£4.50
Patron Silver	40.0%	£8.00
Patron XO	40.0%	£8.00



### **VERMOUTH & PORT**

Cinzano Blanco	15.0%	£4.50
Martini Extra Dry	15.0%	£4.50
Martini Rosso	15.0%	£4.50
Otima Port 10yr	20.0%	£4.50
Regal Rogue Bold Red	16.5%	£4.50
Regal Rogue Daring Dry	18.0%	£4.50
Regal Rogue Lively White	16.5%	£4.50



MOCKTAILS COCKTAILS £6.50 EACH

£11.00 EACH

Please request full list



## DRINKS



#### WHISKEY

Ardbeg 10yr.	40.0%	£6.00
Auchentoshen Three Wood	40.0%	£6.50
Balvenie Double wood	40.0%	£5.00
Balvenie Signature 12yr.	40.0%	£5.50
Balvenie Single Barrel 15yr.	40.0%	£8.00
Bell's	40.0%	£5.00
Bowmore 12yr.	40.0%	£5.50
Bowmore Sherrycask 15yr.	40.0%	£7.00
Bushmills 10yr.	43.0%	£5.50
Bushmills Black Bush	43.0%	£5.00
Bushmills Original	40.0%	£5.00
Cragganmore 12yr.	40.0%	£5.00
The Dalmore 12yr.	40.0%	£6.50
The Dalmore 18yr.	43.0%	£14.00
Dalwhinnie 15yr.	40.0%	£6.50
Glenfiddich 12yr.	40.0%	£5.50
Glenkinchie 12yr.	40.0%	£5.00
Glenlivet 12yr.	40.0%	£5.00
Glenmorangie Highland Malt 10yr.	40.0%	£5.00
Isle of Jura Superstition	40.0%	£5.00
J&B Rare	40.0%	£5.00
Jameson	40.0%	£5.00
Jameson Redbreast	42.0%	£6.50
Johnnie Walker Gold	40.0%	£12.00
Johnnie Walker Red	40.0%	£4.50
Lagavulin Islay Malt 16 yr.	43.0%	£6.50
Laphroaig Islay Malt 10yr.	43.0%	£6.50
The Macallan Gold 10yr.	40.0%	£5.50
Rittenhouse Straight Rye	40.0%	£4.50
Talisker 10yr.	45.8%	£6.50



### BOURBON

Bulleit Bourbon	43.0%	£5.00
Buffalo Trace	45.0%	£5.00
Four Roses Single Barrel	40.0%	£6.00
Four Roses Small Batch	45.0%	£5.00
Four Roses Yellow Label	40.0%	£5.00
Gentleman Jack	42.0%	£6.00
Jack Daniel's	40.0%	£4.50
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	47.0%	£7.00
Jim Beam Black Label	40.0%	£5.00
Knob Creek	50.0%	£5.50
Maker's Mark	45.0%	£5.00
Woodford Reserve	40.0%	£5.50



### COGNAC & CALVADOS & ARMAGNAC

Courvoisier VS	40.0%	£5.00
Daron XO Calvados	40.0%	£15.00
Hennessy	40.0%	£5.50
Martel VS	40.0%	£4.50
Remy Martin VSOP	40.0%	£5.50
Remy Martin XO	40.0%	£15.00



# DRINKS



### GIN

Arbikie, Kirsty's	43.0%	£5.50
Beefeater 24	40.0%	£5.50
Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£5.00
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	£5.00
Haymons of London	41.2%	£5.00
Hendricks	40.0%	£5.50
Martin Millers	40.0%	£5.00
Monkey 47	47.0%	£6.00
No 3 London	46.0%	£5.50
Pinkster	37.5%	£5.50
Plymouth	41.2%	£5.00
Silent Pool	43.0%	£5.50
Sipsmith Sloe	29.0%	£5.00
Tanqueray 10	40.0%	£5.50
Tanqueray	43.1%	£4.50



### VODKA

42 Below	40.0%	£5.50
Belvedere	40.0%	£5.50
Chase English	40.0%	£5.50
Ciroc	40.0%	£6.00
Crystal Head	40.0%	£5.50
Grey Goose	40.0%	£5.50
Ketel One	40.0%	£5.00
New Amsterdam	37.5%	£5.50
Stolichnaya Elite	40.0%	£12.00
Stolichnaya Red	40.5%	£4.50
Tito's	40.0%	£5.00
U'luvka	40.0%	£6.00
Zokorvich 1917	40.0%	£6.00



### RUM

Bacardi 8yr	40.0%	£5.50
Bacardi Superior	37.5%	£4.50
Captain Morgan	37.0%	£4.50
Captain Morgan's Spiced	35.0%	£4.50
Element 8 Golden	40.0%	£5.50
Element 8 Spiced	40.0%	£5.50
Goslings Black Seal	40.0%	£5.00
Havana Añejo 3 Años	40.0%	£5.00
Havana Añejo 7 Años	40.0%	£6.50
Koko Kanu	37.5%	£5.00
Mount Gay XO	42.0%	£6.50
Plantation Nicaragua 1998	42.0%	£5.50
Plantation Panama 2000	42.0%	£6.00
Plantation Trinidad 2000	45.0%	£6.00
Plantation White Rum Three Stars	41.2%	£5.00
Plantation XO 20th Anniversary	40.0%	£7.00
Sagatiba Cachaca	38.0%	£4.50
Sailor Jerry Spiced	40.0%	£5.00

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT



## DRINKS



### DRAUGHT

		PINT	HALF
Singha	5.0%	£6.00	£3.00
Crate Lager	4.7%	£6.00	£3.00
Crate Pale Ale	4.5%	£6.00	£3.00
Guinness	4.4%	£6.00	£3.00



### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Lemonade	£2.50
Franklin and Sons Tonic	£2.50
Franklin and Sons Ginger Ale	£2.50
Franklin and Sons Bitter Lemon	£2.50
Franklin and Sons Soda Water	£2.50
Franklin and Sons Ginger Beer	£2.50
Red Bull (250ml)	£3.00
Apple Juice	£2.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.00
Orange Juice	£2.00
Pineapple Juice	£2.00
Life Spring water (500ml)	£2.00
All Mivers (200ml)	£3 00



### **BOTTLED BEER**

Becks 275ml	5.0%	£4.50
Becks Blue (non-alcoholic)	0.05%	£4.50
Singha	5.0%	£5.00
Peroni	4.7%	£5.00
Sol	4.4%	£5.00
Meantime London Lager	4.5%	£5.00
Hop House Lager	5.0%	£6.00
Leffe Blond	6.6%	£6.50



### **BOTTLED ALES**

5.0%	£5.00
5.6%	£6.00
5.6%	£6.00
6.0%	£6.50
	5.0% 5.6% 5.6% 6.0%



### **BOTTLED CIDER**

Magners Irish Cider 330ml	4.5%	£5.00
Rekorderlig Apple	4.5%	£6.50
Rekorderlig Passionfruit	4.0%	£6.50
Rekorderlig Pear	4.5%	£6.50
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime	4.0%	£6.50
Rekorderlig Wild Berry	4.0%	£6.50



## DRINKS





### WHITE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Rometta, Trebbiano IGT Rubicone	£23.00
Tooma River, Reserve Chardonnay	£25.00
Maison Saturnin Grenach Blanc	£27.50
Yealands, Land Made Sauvignon Blanc	£29.00
Ken Forrester, Petit Chenin Blanc	f30 00



### CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Ruggeri, NV Prosecco Brut, Argeo	11.0%	£40.00
Hattingley Valley	12.0%	£55.00
Laurent Perrier Brut NV	12.0%	£70.00
Laurent Perrier Rose	12.0%	£90.00
Laurent Perrier Grand Siècle	12.0%	£165.00



#### RED WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Rometta, Sangiovese IGT Rubicone	£23.00
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao	£26.00
Canyon Road Merlot	£28.00
Don David Malbec, El Esteco	£29.00
Fleurie Millesime Cave de Fleurie	£35.00
Ken Forrester, Merlot Reserve	£39.00



#### WINE BY THE GLASS

Rometta, Trebbiano IGT Rubicone	White	175ml	£6.00
Tooma Rive, Reserve Chardonnay	White	175ml	£6.50
Rometta, Sangiovese IGT Rubicone	Red	175ml	£6.00
Rioja Crianza, Ramon Bilbao	Red	175ml	£7.00
Vinamar Rosé	Rose	175ml	£6.00
Ruggeri, NV Prosecco Brut, Argeo	Sparkling	125ml	£8.00

Argento Malbec



#### ROSE WINE BY BOTTLE

Vinamar Rosé	£23.00
Spy Valley Pinot Noir	£30.00
Whispering Angel	£38.00



#### **BAR SNACKS**

£2.00 EACH

Real Crisps (35g)

Nobby's Nuts (50g)

ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT